A+ energy class non-
dimmable
0sec
instant
full light
120�25.000h85-265V
A+ energy class non-
dimmable
0sec
instant
full light
120�25.000h85-265V
EAN product code color temp. lumen watt pcs/#
5999562283042 ABFLNW-10W-PIR 4000K 900lm 10W 10
5999562283059 ABFLNW-20W-PIR 4000K 1800lm 20W 10
5999562284889 ABFLNW-30W-PIR 4000K 2700lm 30W 6
normal PIR
EAN product code color temp. lumen watt pcs/#
5999562283004 ABFLNW-10W 4000K 900lm 10W 20
5999562283011 ABFLNW-20W 4000K 1800lm 20W 10
5999562283028 ABFLNW-30W 4000K 2700lm 30W 12
5999562283035 ABFLNW-50W 4000K 4500lm 50W 6
5999562284599 ABFLNW-80W 4000K 5600lm 80W 4
5999562284612 ABFLNW-100W 4000K 9000lm 100W 1
5999562289341 ABFLNW-150W 4000K 13500lm 150W 1
normal
COB
Easy and fast install LED solutions instead of conventional flood lights. Highly cost efficient especially in industrial facilities or under inte-
sive operation. Available in neutral and cold white color temperatures, six wattages and with motion sensor as well.
LED FLOOD LIGHT
40
A+ energy class non-
dimmable
0sec
instant
full light
120�25.000h85-265V
EAN product code color temp. lumen watt pcs/#
5999562284353 ABSFLNW-10W 4000K 900lm 10W 30
5999097914220 ABSFLCW-10W 6400K 910lm 10W 30
5999562284360 ABSFLNW-20W 4000K 1800lm 20W 15
5999097914244 ABSFLCW-20W 6400K 1810lm 20W 15
5999562284377 ABSFLNW-30W 4000K 2700lm 30W 10
5999097914268 ABSFLCW-30W 6400K 2710lm 30W 10
5999562284384 ABSFLNW-50W 4000K 4500lm 50W 5
5999097913865 ABSFLCW-50W 6400K 4510lm 50W 5
5999097913889 ABSFLCW-100W 6400K 6000lm 100W 5
slim
The compact slim edition LED flood lights have the advan-
tage of  aesthetically illuminating any indoor or outdoor
venue. They are available in neutral and cold white color
temperatures, four wattages and even with infrared sen-
sor.
LED FLOOD LIGHT
4141
A+ energy class non-
dimmable
0sec
instant
full light
120�25.000h85-265V
A+ energy class non-
dimmable
0sec
instant
full light
120�25.000h85-265V
EAN product code color temp. lumen watt pcs/#
5999097908908 ABSSFLNW-10W 4000K 800lm 10W 40
5999097914084 ABSSFLCW-10W 6400K 810lm 10W 40
5999097908922 ABSSFLNW-20W 4000K 1600lm 20W 20
5999097914107 ABSSFLCW-20W 6400K 1610lm 20W 20
5999097908946 ABSSFLNW-30W 4000K 2250lm 30W 15
5999097914121 ABSSFLCW-30W 6400K 2260lm 30W 15
5999097908960 ABSSFLNW-50W 4000K 3250lm 50W 10
5999097914145 ABSSFLCW-50W 6400K 3260lm 50W 10
EAN product code color temp. lumen watt pcs/#
5999097908984 ABSSFLNW-10W-PIR 4000K 800lm 10W 20
5999097914022 ABSSFLCW-10W-PIR 6400K 810lm 10W 20
5999097909004 ABSSFLNW-20W-PIR 4000K 1600lm 20W 15
5999097914046 ABSSFLCW-20W-PIR 6400K 1610lm 20W 15
5999097909028 ABSSFLNW-30W-PIR 4000K 2250lm 30W 10
5999097914060 ABSSFLCW-30W-PIR 6400K 2260lm 30W 10
slim
SMD
slim PIR
LED FLOOD LIGHT
The SMD flood lights provide an alternative to traditional flood lights with practical size and modern look. Their compact size and thin hou-
sing provide modern application methods. Available in neutral and cold white color temperatures, with several wattages and even with
motion sensors.
42
A+ energy class non-
dimmable
0sec
instant
full light
120�25.000h85-265V
EAN product code color temp. lumen watt adaptor battery working time pcs/#
5999097907086 ABRFLNW-10W 4000K 550lm 10W DC5V, 0.5A 2 db Li-ion 3,7V; 2.4A 100%/50% 3h/3h/5h 10
5999097913681 ABRFLCW-10W 6400K 560lm 10W DC5V, 0.5A 2 db Li-ion 3,7V; 2.4A 100%/50% 3h/3h/5h 10
5999097907109 ABRFLNW-20W 4000K 1000lm 20W DC8.4V, 0.5A 2 db Li-ion 7,4V; 1.5A 100%/50% 4h/2h/3h 10
5999097913704 ABRFLCW-20W 6400K 1010lm 20W DC8.4V, 0.5A 2 db Li-ion 7,4V; 1.5A 100%/50% 4h/2h/3h 10
EAN product code max load capacity material pcs/#
5999097907123 ABFLTPOD-S max. 20kg steel 20
5999097907147 ABFLTPOD-D max. 20kg steel 20
single, double
TRIPOD
rechargeable
LED FLOOD LIGHT
The reachargeable flood lights with built-in batteries pro-
vide portable, mobile usage. Brightness levels can be ad-
justed in two levels so they can provide up to 5 hours of
operation. Available in two wattages, in neutral white col-
or temperature. The package includes a stand and the AC
charger.
43